Contents

Preface
List of Contributors

1

6

10

Penal Offence in Question: Some Reference Points
for Interdisciplinary Conversation
Paul Roberts

How Offensive Can You Get?
RA Duff and SE Marshall

Disgust: Metaphysical and Empirical Speculations
Douglas Husak

Penalising Offensive Behaviour: Constitutive and
Mediating Principles
Andrew von Hirsch and AP Simester

Legal Regulation of Offence
Tatjana Hornle

Crimes of Offence
John Tasioulas

Regulating Offensive Conduct through Two-Step
Prohibitions
AP Simester and Andrew von Hirsch

‘No Spitting’: Regulation of Offensive Behaviour
in England and Wales
Elizabeth Burney

Social Capital, Trust and Offensive Behaviour
Bryan S Turner

Incivilities, Offence and Social Order in Residential Communities

Anthony E Bottoms

Index

X

57

91

115

133

149

173

195

219

239

281



